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IMS 2008 • Atlanta, GA

Chair
Joy Laskar
Georgia Electronic Design Center
Joy.Laskar@ece.gatech.edu

Vice Chair
Mike Harris
Georgia Tech Research Institute
Mike.Harris@gtri.gatech.edu

TPC Chair
Emmanouil Tentzeris
Georgia Tech
etentze@ece.gatech.edu

IMS 2009 • Boston, MA
Fred Schindler
RF Micro Devices
mschindler@rfmd.com

IMS 2010 • Anaheim, CA
J. K. McKinney
Dura Sales of Southern California
J.McKinney@ieee.org

IMS 2011 • Baltimore, MD
Jeffrey Pond
Naval Research Laboratory
J.M.Pond@ieee.org

IMS 2012 • Montréal, CAN
Ke Wu
École Polytechnique
Ke.Wu@ieee.org

IMS 2013 • Seattle, WA
Tom Raschko
Sea-Port Technical Sales
Tom.Raschko@ieee.org

IMS 2014 • Tampa, FL
Larry Dunleavy
University of South Florida
dunleavy@eng.usf.edu

IEEE MTT-S Technical Committees

2007 Officers
President J. Stevenson Kenney
Pres.-Elect J. Modelski
Treasurer N. Kolias
Secretary K. Gard

2007 2008 2009
J. Hausner K. Itoh L. Boglione
J. S. Kenney L. Katehi S. M. El-Ghazaly
T. Lee J. Lin H. M. Harris
J. Modelski A. Mortazawi B. Kim
V. K. Nair A. Rosen N. Kolias
B. S. Perlman K. Wu R. Weigel
W. A. Shiroma R. York
R. Snyder

Elected AdCom Members

Past Presidents
2006 K. R. Varian
2005 K. C. Gupta
2004 R. J. Trew

Honorary Life Members
S. B. Cohn T. S. Saad
T. Itoh P. W. Staecker
A. A. Oliner K. Tomiyasu

IEEE MTT-S Administrative Committee

MTT-1 Computer-Aided Design MTT-13 Microwave Ferrites and Ferroelectrics
MTT-2 Microwave Acoustics MTT-14 Microwave Low-Noise Techniques
MTT-3 Microwave Photonics MTT-15 Microwave Field Theory
MTT-4 Terahertz Technology and Applications MTT-16 Microwave Systems
MTT-5 Microwave High-Power Techniques MTT-17 HF-VHF-UHF Technology
MTT-6 Microwave and Millimeter-Wave Integrated Circuits MTT-18 Microwave Superconductivity
MTT-7 Microwave and Millimeter-Wave Solid-State Devices MTT-19 Microwave Technology Business Issues
MTT-8 Filters and Passive Components MTT-20 Wireless Communications
MTT-9 Digital Signal Processing MTT-21 RF MEMS
MTT-10 Biological Effects and Medical Applications MTT-22 Signal Generation and Frequency Conversion
MTT-11 Microwave Measurements MTT-23 RFIC
MTT-12 Microwave and Millimeter-Wave Packaging and Manufacturing

Future IMS Locations


